
LOT 7 WOODLAND CENTRAL.

503-747, 646-660, 799-2221, DC 9

CURL ELIZABETH M
281 SE APPACHE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-277

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.050 1.00/
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2
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0

208,171

1556/1818 12/17/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURL ELIZABETH M

CURLE ELIZABETH M (

0799/2221 12/29/1994 WD U I 12 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES W & HAZEL P G

ROY A & ELIZABETH M
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000054944 Generator 02/03/2026

9404 GARAGE 130 03/02/1995

1995HX Base Yr

281 SE APACHE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,051 120.5820 135.05 276,988 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1501

BAS 1,501 100 1,501 131,762

FEP 270 80 216 18,961

FGR 546 55 300 26,335

FOP 114 30 34 2,985

2,431 2,051 180,042

BAS= W9 S32 E21 FOP= E19 N6W19 S6$ N6 E19 FGR= S10 E21 N26
W21 S16$ N16 E21 N15 W25 FEP= N5 W27 S10 E27 N5$ S5 W27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 5.40 5.40 100 1995 1995 3 100 3,629

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,100

9,629

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


